
 The Netherlands Holiday List 
Public Holiday closures 

The Netherlands Visa Application Center in Manila will be closed on the following  

Public Holidays for 2023  

DATE DAY HOLIDAY 2023 

06 April Thursday Maundy Thursday 

07 April Friday Good Friday 

10 April Monday Easter Monday 

27 April Thursday King’s Day 

01 May Monday Labor Day 

29 May  Monday Pentecost Monday 

12 June Monday Independence Day 

21 August Monday Ninoy Aquino Day 

28 August Monday National Heroes Day 

01 November Wednesday All Saints’ Day 

02 November Thursday All Souls Day 

30 November Thursday Bonifacio Day 

08 December Friday Feast of the Immaculate Conception of Mary 

25 December Monday Christmas Day 

26 December Tuesday Boxing Day 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

 

 
                                                                                                                                                                                                              

                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

                                                         

                                                                                                                                                                                       

 


